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        CLOSE WHEREVER YOU ARE
      Nine medical acupuncture centers in Switzerland
      
        Located in Chiasso, Lugano, Locarno, Geneva, Lausanne, Zürich, Basel, Bern and Lucerne. We are one of the largest medical acupuncture providers with highly skilled doctors and therapists dedicated to your health. Select a region: German Switzerland, Ticino, Romandy.
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                            German Switzerland
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                            Romandy
                        


                Choose a region :
German Switzerland
Ticino
Romandy


            
  
        

        

    
      
          
          
          
        
  
    
      

      
        Basel
Steinenberg 19, 4051 Basel
+41 (0) 61 270 82 82
basel@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Bern
Bundesgasse 26, 3001 Bern
+41 (0) 79 414 65 97
bern@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Chiasso
Via Emilio Bossi 15, 6830 Chiasso 
+41 (0) 91 683 24 10
chiasso@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Genève
Rue Verdaine 12, 1204 Genève
+41 (0) 22 316 16 20
geneve@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Lausanne
Pl. Saint-François 5, 1003 Lausanne
+41 (0) 21 866 08 00
lausanne@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Locarno
Via B. Luini 12, 6600 Locarno 
+41 (0) 91 751 22 17
locarno@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    
      

      
        Lugano
Corso Elvezia 4, 6900 Lugano
+41 (0) 91 921 48 43
lugano@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
      

    

  


  
    Luzern
 

NEW OPENING IN 2024!






  
    
      

      
        Zürich
Bahnhofstrasse 81, 8001 Zurich
+41 (0) 44 800 82 82
zurich@sinomedica.com
GET HIRED NOW
      

      
        GET HIRED NOW
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